



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.1313 of 2026

Ranajit Nayak

.... ***Petitioner***
Mr. D. Mund, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha, represented by the
Collector and District Magistrate,
Nabarangpur and Others***

.... ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. G. Tripathy, AGA

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY
ORDER
11.3.2026

Order No.

05. 1. List the matter on 24th March, 2026 as prayed by Mr. G. Tripathy,
learned AGA to file counter.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

M.K. Panda